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DEMOCRATIC

State Senator— Continued

Second Suffolk

District

Boston :

Wards 1, 3. 5

Cambridge:
Wards 1, 2, 4

Winthrop

Totals

oco

a O

U. c
. o

u. c
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DEMOCRATIC

State Senator— Concluded

First

Worcester
District

«^

Grafton 650
Leicester 845
Millbury 904
Paxton 186
Princeton 37
Rutland 122
Westborough 414
Worcester:
Wards 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 12196

Totals 15354

CD

134
169
264
41
13

29
115

2807

Second
Worcester
District

Holden 367
Shrewsbury 1700
West Boylston 300
Worcester:
Wards 1, 2, 3, 9. 10 10134

Totals 12501

Third
Worcester
District

0-5

Ashburnham 226
Clinton 2277
FlTCHBURG 4422
Gardner 2285
Hubbardston 39
Leominster 2810
Lunenburg 349
Petersham 24
Phillipston 20
Shirley 234
Sterling 204
Westminster 260

Totals 13150

CO

42
647
870
532
11

740
101
14

4
67
57
82

3167

784
1014
1168
227
50

151
529

15003

18926

<
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DEMOCRATIC
Representatives in the General Court

County of Barnstable

First

District

Barnstable
Yarmouth .

Totals . .

SS

580
475

227
137

364

808
612

1420

Second
District

Brewster ....
Chatham ....
Dennis
Eastham ....
Harwich ....
Orleans
Provincetown
Truro
Wellfleet ....

Totals ....

— 3

71
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Berkshire— Concluded
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Bristol
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Bristol— Continued

Eighth
District

Fall River:
Ward 8

Somerset
Precincts 3. 4

Totals

C <u
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Bristol— Concluded

Fourteenth
District

Easton. . .

Mansfield
Raynham

Totals .

ss
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Continued

Second
District

Essex
Gloucester:
Wards 5, 8

Hamilton
Ipswich

Totals — 124 1 175 1299

E

Z
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Continued

Seventh
District

Salem
Swampscott

Precincts 1, 2, 5

.

Totals
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Continued

Twelfth
District

B oxford. . . .

Georgetown
Lynnfield. . .

Middleton . .

Topsfield . . .

Totals . . .

DQ c

w
63
170
530
122
136

1021

32
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Essex— Concluded

Seventeenth
District

Andover
Precincts 2, 4. • • .

Lawrence:
Ward 5

Totals

*Sticker Candidate

o t
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court

County of Franklin

Continued

217
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court

County of Hampden

Continued

First

District

Brimfield.
Hampden
Holland. .

Monson . .

Palmer . .

Wales . . .

Totals .

-J
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Continued

Fifth

District

Springfield:
Wards 1,2 2823 3309 — 3250 9382

Totals 2823 3309 — 3250 9382
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Continued

Tenth
District

oa o

Holyoke:
Wards 3. 6.

Q

3228

CQ

1213

1213

4441

4441

Eleventh
District

Holvoke:
Wards 4, 5, 7

Totals

Eo

2331

1442 592

279

t-

4644

4644

Twelfth
District

Westfield:
Wards 1. 2, 3, 5

Totals

2182

U2
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DEMOCRATIC

Representative in the General Court— Continued

County of Hampden— Concluded

Fifteenth

District

Blandford
Chester
Granville
Montgomery
Russell
Southwick
Tolland
Westfield:
Ward 4 644 3 199 846

Totals 1069 3 282 1354

Sixteenth
District

East Longmeadow .

Longmeadow
Precincts B, C, D

Totals

-


